
ROK 2024 - Čistenie a výzdoba kostola – sobota od 8:35  

Skupina Meno a priezvisko  Dátum 
 
1 

Mária 
Čajanová 

Marcela 
Kováčová 

Katarína 
Maslínová 

 

Beáta 
Hazuchová 

Katarína 
Lesayová 

  
10.02. 

 
4.05. 

 
27.07. 

 
19.10. 

 
11.1.2025 

 
2 

Kamila 
Rehaneková 

Danka 
Ivančíková 

Júlia 
Štefaniaková 

 

Zuzana 
Sámelová 

Anna 
Ráczová 

  
17.02. 

 
11.05. 

 
3.08. 

 
26.10. 

 
18.1.2025 

 
3 

Emília 
Micháliková 

Janka 
Bernátová 

Emília 
Svítková 

Viera 
Košutová 

Anna 
Porubská 

Veronika 
Bernátová 

 
24.02. 

 
18.05. 

 
10.08. 

31.10. 
DUŠIČKY 

 
25.1.2025 

 
4 

Anna 
Ďuračková 

Magdaléna 
Chnápková 

Janka 
Vrábelová 

Katarína 
Pacoňová 

Vladimíra 
Micháliková 

  
2.03. 

 
25.05. 

 
17.08. 

 
9.11. 

 
1.02.2025 

 
5 

Silvia 
Fabová 

Vierka 
Chovancová 

Gabriela 
Ševečková 

Gabriela 
Drahovská 

Beáta 
Samelová 

  
9.03. 

 
1.06. 

24.08. 
HODY 

 
16.11. 

 

 
6 

Mária 
Bíňovská 

Katarína 
Havrlentová 

Kvetka 
Hrčková 

Klárika 
Adamcová 

Zuzka 
Pacoňová 

Zitka 
Michalková 

 
16.03. 

 
8.06. 

 
31.08. 

 
23.11. 

 
7 

Oľga 
Bernátová 

Janka 
Kováčová 

Bibiana 
Kosecová 

Zitka 
Marienčíková 

Vierka 
Kollárová 

  
23.03. 

 
15.06. 

 
7.09. 

 
30.11. 

 
8 

Agneška 
Franková 

Eva 
Krakovíková 

Janka 
Kovárová 

Žaneta 
Balogová 

Gabriela 
Kubíková 

Anna 
Potroková 

30.03.  
V. NOC 

 
22.06. 

 
14.09. 

 
7.12. 

 
9 

Emília 
Ráczová 

Janka 
Strecká 

Emília 
Strecká 

Gitka 
Strecká 

Dominika 
Michalková 

  
6.04. 

 
28.06. 

 
21.09. 

 
14.12. 

 
10 

Renáta 
Valová 

Emília 
Strecká 

Magdaléna 
Horinová 

Daniela 
Štefinová 

Renáta 
Gaurová 

 
 

 
13.04. 

 
6.07. 

 
28.09. 

21.12. 
VIANOCE 

 
11 

Jarmila 
Schellerová 

Magdaléna 
Veselovská 

Helena 
Talajková 

Janka 
Lučanská 

Mária 
Horinová 

Katarína 
Palkovičová 

 
20.04. 

 
13.07. 

 
5.10. 

 
28.12. 

 
12 

Gitka 
Kukučová 

Dáška 
Talajková 

Viera 
Kukučová 

Marcela 
Hornáková 

Katka 
Fabianová 

Helena 
Pacoňová 

 
27.04. 

 
20.07. 

 
12.10. 

 
4.1.2025 

 


